CAT 5e Solutions
Copper Systems
Introduction
Vericom® Copper Systems
Vericom’s Copper Systems are designed to
provide the highest level of performance possible
at the best value. For your convenience, we offer

more. Modular patch panels are available in a 24 port 1 RU (rack
unit) configuration.
Ordering Information
VGC™ CAT 5e Unshielded Patch Panels
Item Number Number of Ports Rack Unit Quantity
MPP5U-03854 12 Wall Mount
MPP5U-03856 12 1 RU
*MPP5U-01354 24 1 RU
MPP5U-01355 48 2 RU
VGC™ Universal 24 Port Modular Patch Panels
Item Number Number of Ports Rack Unit Quantity
*MPPKU-04040 24 1 RU
VGC™  Telco 66 Punchdown Block W/ Clear Protective Cover

These F-81 keystone inserts feature an F connector for installing coaxial cable that is commonly
used with cable and satellite television, CCTV, and high speed Internet.
Ordering Information
Type Black Ivory White
HDMI Keystone Insert N/A N/A * XHDAC-01424
Blank Keystone Insert XFPTP-12479 XFPTP-03609 * XFPTP-00504
F-81 Keystone Insert N/A MKJ81-03435 * MKJ81-03434
VGS™  Keystone Single Gang Faceplate with Labels
Vericom VGS™ standard keystone faceplates with labels are available in 1, 2, 3, 4, or 6 port and
are ideal for use with any standard keystone modules to create an individualized plug and play
multimedia experience. These faceplates are constructed of impact resistant, fire-retardant UL94V-0
rated plastic. These flush mount, white faceplates come complete with mounting screws, write-on
label and plastic label cover.
Ordering Information
Color 1 Port 2 Port 3 Port 4 Port 6 Port
White *FP2WH1VL FP2WH2VL FP2WH3VL FP2WH4VL FP2WH6VL
VGC™  Keystone Single Gang Faceplate
Vericom VGC™ standard keystone faceplates are available in 1, 2, 3, 4, or 6 port and are constructed
of impact resistant, fire-retardant UL94V-0 rated plastic. These flush mount faceplates come complete
with mounting screws.
Ordering Information
Color 1 Port 2 Port 3 Port 4 Port 6 Port
White *XFPOP-00470 XFPOP-00471 XFPOP-00472 XFPOP-03418 XFPOP-03421
Light Almond XFPOP-01452 XFPOP-01453 XFPOP-01454 XFPOP-03420 XFPOP-03423
Ivory XFPOP-03588 XFPOP-03589 XFPOP-03590 XFPOP-03422 XFPOP-03588
*Pictured
HDMI
Blank
F-81